Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Section 1458.610  Maintenance of Records

A personal property warehouse shall keep a record of all property received for storage and of all warehouse or storage receipts issued for one year after the goods were removed from storage.  Records shall include the warehouse or storage receipt number, a description of the property received for storage, the date on which the property was received for storage, and the date on which the property was withdrawn from storage.  Persons holding an interest in stored property may, at any reasonable time, inspect the warehouse's records related to that property.
